Honest Wagers Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Honest Wagers. Honest Wagers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:25 Warwick |Florrie Knox 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -26.6
Single 31st 14:25 Warwick |Fortunate 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -21.6
George
Each Way 31st 13:20 Warwick |Old Harry 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -16.6
Rocks
Single 30th 16:40 Turanga Leela 9.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -11.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 14:55 Flammarion 81.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -6.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 14:25 Owney 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -1.6
\Wolverhampto [Madden
n
Single 30th 13:55 Limerick |Super Citizen 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.4
Each Way 30th 12:35 Taunton |Haasab 67.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 8.4
Single 26th 15:30 Amarillo Star 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 134
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 14:55 Twpsyn 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 18.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 14:35 Limerick |Assemble 26.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 23.4
Single 26th 15:13 Applaus 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.4
\Wetherby
Single 26th 14:05 \Wandrin Star 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 33.4
\Wetherby
Each Way 26th 12:53 Cuba Ruba 51.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 384
\Wetherby
Each Way 21st 15:35 Lingfield |Briac 51.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 43.4
Single 21st 15:05 Lingfield |Solar Park 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 48.4
Single 21st 13:00 Lingfield |Sammarr 9.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 53.4
Single 20th 16:45 Red Bravo 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 17.4
Southwell
Single 20th 16:15 Vape 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 224
Southwell
Each Way 20th 14:00 Thurles |Roxys Holly 251.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -37.6
Each Way 19th 18:00 Mujid 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -32.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 16:30 Word Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.6
\Wolverhampto [Honour
n
Single 19th 16:30 Kyllachy 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -22.6
\Wolverhampto |Dragon
n
Single 19th 15:00 Ascot  [Quarenta 9.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -17.6
Single 19th 12:40 Ascot Blame The 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.6
Game
Single 19th 14:40 Haydock |Salty Boy 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7.6
Each Way 19th 14:40 Haydock |Pop Rockstar 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.6
Each Way 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Constraint 19.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 2.4
Each Way 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Tinsmith 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2.4
Single 19th 14:35 Lingfield |Koeman 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.4
Single 19th 13:25 Lingfield |Top Breeze 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.4
Each Way 19th 13:25 Lingfield |Will To Win 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 17.4
Each Way 18th 18:15 Bomb Squad 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 22.4
\Wolverhampto
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n
Each Way 18th 17:15 Cool ToBe A 26.00 5.00 Win 1 75.00 27.4
Wolverhampto [Cat
n
Single 18th 19:00 Dundalk |Bluebeard's 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -47.6
Castle
Single 18th 15:35 Ascot Peking Rose 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -75.1
Single 18th 12:45 Ascot Air Horse One 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -70.1
Each Way 18th 15:45 De Bruyne 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -65.1
Southwell Horse
Single 17th 13:15 Down You Say 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -60.1
Royal Nothing
Single 17th 18:00 Stiletto 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -95.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 16:45 Dundalk |Dha Leath 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -90.1
Single 16th 15:40 Ludlow |Hartnoll Hero 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85.1
Single 16th 13:20 Ludlow |Aurelia Or 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -80.1
Single 16th 12:20 Ludlow |Mister Watson 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -75.1
Single 16th 11:30 Lingfield |Good Luck 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -70.1
Charm
Single 16th 13:45 Newbury |Carrolls Milan 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65.1
Each Way 16th 14:45 Lingfield |Lake Sand 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -60.1
Single 15th 12:05 Baignard 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.1
\Wincanton
Each Way 14th 12:55 Naas Annieguire 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -50.1
Each Way 14th 13:25 Naas An Droichead 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -49.1
Eile
Single 14th 14:58 Brother 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -44.1
Plumpton Bennett
Each Way 14th 15:20 Ayr Lead The Pack 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.1
Single 13th 12:55 Nobel Leader 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -34.1
Southwell
Each Way 13th 14:50 Lingfield |Howardian Hills 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -29.1
Each Way 13th 13:35 Carlisle |Eragone 23.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -24.1
Single 11th 19:45 Quiteacatch 11.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -19.1
Southwell Cancelled
Single 11th 19:45 Magnificia 11.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -19.1
Southwell Cancelled
Each Way 11th 17:15 Thechildren'str 81.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19.1
Southwell ust
Each Way 11th 17:00 Dundalk |Lady Kaz 201.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -18.1
Each Way 11th 17:00 Dundalk |Meister Bodie 201.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -17.1
Single 11th 15:18 Blazing Khal 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.1
Punchestown
Single 11th 12:20 Bangor- |Jembug 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.1
On-Dee Drummer
Single 11th 14:25 Potters Legend 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.1
Cheltenham
Single 11th 11:30 Lord Baddesley| 12.00 1.00 Loss ] -1.00 -13.1
Cheltenham
Single 10th 19:30 Nightswimming 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 10th 17:00 No Civil Justice 101.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 10th 17:00 My Footsteps 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 10th 17:00 Pearl Spectre 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 10th 12:22 Warwick |Alberic 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.1
Each Way 10th 13:10 Taunton |Druim 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7.1
Samhraidh
Each Way 10th 12:37 Taunton |Mayne 26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.1
Each Way 10th 12:37 Taunton |Gentleman Kap| 67.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -5.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 9th 17:55 Kempton |Hyacinth 81.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.1
Each Way 9th 17:55 Kempton |Vanity Affair 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.1
Single 9th 17:25 Kempton |Muay Thai 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.1
Each Way 9th 16:55 Kempton |Madad 81.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.1
Single 9th 15:50 Kempton |Impeach 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.1
Each Way 9th 15:15 Lingfield |Chetan 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 0.9
Single 9th 14:15 Lingfield |By Jove 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.6
Single 9th 14:45 Lingfield |Libbretta 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.4
Single 9th 14:45 Lingfield |Filles De Fleur 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.4
Single 8th 17:00 Thematic 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 8th 15:00 Enduring Love 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3.4
Punchestown
Each Way 7th 17:25 Dolphin Village 51.00 1.00 Race - 4.4
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Single 7th 17:25 Heron 11.00 1.00 Race - 4.4
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 15:25 Complexo 41.00 1.00 Race - 4.4
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 14:25 Toofi 26.00 1.00 Race - 4.4
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 14:25 Elusif 26.00 1.00 Race - 4.4
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Single 6th 14:40 Jungle Junction 6.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 4.4
Punchestown Cancelled
Single 6th 15:25 False Id 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.4
Southwell
Single 6th 14:02 Kelso Silk Or Scarlet 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 5.4
Single 5th 18:00 Final Frontier 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 13:15 Sandown|Zero To Hero 51.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 7.4
Each Way 5th 14:12 llaya 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.4
\Wetherby
Each Way 5th 14:05 Aintree |Talking About 21.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 8.4
You
Single 5th 14:05 Aintree |Her Indoors 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.6
Single 5th 12:55 Aintree  |Ballymoy 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.6
Each Way 5th 12:20 Aintree  |Kayf Adventure 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1.6
Each Way 5th 12:20 Aintree |Punches Cross 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.6
Single 4th 17:30 Dundalk |Dundory 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.4
Single 4th 15:10 Alfred 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.4
Newcastle Richardson
Single 4th 15:00 Sandown|Farrants Way 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.4
Single 4th 15:00 Sandown|Portrush Ted 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 3.4
Each Way 4th 15:25 Pitempton 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.6
Sedgefield Power
Each Way 4th 15:25 Adelphi Sprite 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.6
Sedgefield
Each Way 4th 18:15 Magic Girl 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.6
Newcastle
Single 4th 16:45 Stay Smart 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.6
Newcastle
Single 4th 15:10 Polyphony 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.6
Newcastle
Single 4th 19:30 Dundalk |Trading Point 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.6
Each Way 4th 18:30 Dundalk |Ferdowsi 151.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.6
Each Way 4th 18:30 Dundalk |Ballybaun Star 151.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -1.6
Each Way 4th 18:00 Dundalk |Lady Georgie 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 -0.6
Single 4th 13:50 Sandown|Mister Murchan 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.1
Single 4th 12:45 Sandown|Diable De 9.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1.1

Sivola




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 12:00 Simple Rules 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.1
Sedgefield

Single 4th 12:00 Dubai Instinct 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.9
Sedgefield

Single 3rd 13:00 Clonmel |Cluan Dara 8.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 1.9

Each Way 3rd 13:00 Clonmel |Convara 26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 2.9

Single 3rd 18:30 You're Cool 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.9
Chelmsford
City

Single 3rd 12:45 Battle Of Ideas 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49
\Wincanton

Single 3rd 12:45 Saffron Wells 21.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 5.9
\Wincanton

Single 3rd 14:52 Market |State Vision 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 6.9
Rasen

Single 3rd 13:22 Market |Set In Stone 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 7.9
Rasen

Each Way 3rd 13:22 Market |Don Juan Du 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.9
Rasen Gouet

Single 3rd 15:30 Clonmel |Kilcruit 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 8.9

Each Way 3rd 15:30 Clonmel |Pepite De Belle 41.00 1.00 Win 1 19.20 8.9

Single 3rd 12:30 Clonmel |Rocky Shores 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10.3

Single 2nd 18:00 Kempton |Equitation 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.3

Single 2nd 16:15 Dundalk |Ablah 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.3

Each Way 2nd 15:05 Dundalk |Drummond 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.3

\Warrior
Single 2nd 14:05 Ludlow |Larkbarrow Lad 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.3
Single 2nd 13:40 Lingfield |Total 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.3
Commitment

Each Way 2nd 12:10 Haydock |Todd 23.00 1.00 Win 3 1.70 -4.3

Single 2nd 12:10 Haydock |Wazowski 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6

Each Way 1st 16:15 Zarina Grande 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Newcastle

Single 1st 15:10 Counsel 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Newcastle

Each Way 1st 15:45 Limerick |Emily Roebling 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 15:15 Limerick |Glenabo Bridge 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 16:30 Klopp 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
\Wolverhampto
n

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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